

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 12, 2021 For: AC Equipment for Government & Public Affairs 6100014023			JD	Cooperative	
				Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity			
	Project Costs – (one-time fees)				
1	QUANTUM STORNEXT FILE SYSTEM SAN CLIENT FOR WINDOWS OR LINUX Unit Price Total Price	5		\$1,575.03 \$7,875.15	
2	QUANTUM STORNEXT FILE SYSTEM SAN CLIENT FOR WINDOWS OR LINUX, PER CLIENT, SILVER SOFTWARE SUPPORT PLAN, ANNUAL Unit Price Total Price	5		\$371.25 \$1,856.25	
3	QUANTUM STORNEXT FILE SYSTEM SAN CLIENT FOR WINDOWS OR LINUX, PER CLIENT, SILVER SOFTWARE SUPPORT PLAN, ANNUAL Unit Price Total Price	10		\$371.25 \$3,712.50	
4	IMAC 27" 3.8 8CORE I7 64GB, 1TB SSD, RP5700 XT, NUM KB Unit Price Total Price	18		\$4,483.71 \$80,706.78	
5	VIRTUAL INTEGRATION OF COMPUTERS INTO MEDIA MANAGEMENT UNIVERSE Unit Price Total Price	1		\$14,628.00 \$14,628.00	
6	LG ULTRAFINE 27MD5KL-B - LED MONITOR - 5K - 27" Unit Price Total Price	14		\$1,286.95 \$18,017.30	
7	COAXSTRIP 6480 Unit Price Total Price	1		\$21,845.58 \$21,845.58	
8	MODEL WRAPTOR A6500 Unit Price Total Price	1		\$13,665.40 \$13,665.40	
9	CABLE ,INTERFACE DB15 M/F Unit Price Total Price	1		\$36.98 \$36.98	
10	WIRE GUIDE KIT, WRAPTOR Unit Price Total Price	1		\$941.28 \$941.28	
11	STRGHTNER ,SNGL PLN WIRE Q-LOK Unit Price Total Price	1		\$658.90 \$658.90	
12	EQUIPMENT RACK (R) Unit Price Total Price	1		\$1,398.48 \$1,398.48	
13	CASTER KIT (KIT4) Unit Price Total Price	1		\$97.49 \$97.49	
14	ADDITIONAL YR-AFTER 1ST YR PURCHASE COMBINING: 31515 & 31516 Unit Price Total Price	5		\$8,950.50 \$44,752.50	
15	REINSTATEMENT OF SUPPORT DOMAIN: 31515 Unit Price Total Price	1		\$8,950.50 \$8,950.50	
16	REINSTATEMENT OF SUPPORT DOMAIN: 31516 Unit Price Total Price	1		\$8,950.50 \$8,950.50	

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 12, 2021 For: AC Equipment for Government & Public Affairs 6100014023			JD	Cooperative Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity		
17	LIGHTSPEED G6 SERVER-WW Unit Price Total Price	2		\$46,846.48 \$93,692.96
18	LIGHTSPEED LIVE CAPTURE SYSTEM- 8 CHANNEL SERVER (S8G5C3) Unit Price Total Price	2		\$43,039.75 \$86,079.50
19	FIRST YEAR OF SUPPORT - LIGHTSPEED LIVE CAPTURE ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT, SILVER Unit Price Total Price	2		\$2,983.50 \$5,967.00
20	RENEWAL - LIGHTSPEED LIVE CAPTURE ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT, SILVER Unit Price Total Price	8		\$2,983.50 \$23,868.00
21	LS LIVE SERVER EXTENDED STD WARRANTY Unit Price Total Price	8		\$1,326.00 \$10,608.00
22	FIRST YEAR OF SUPPORT - LIGHTSPEED SERVER ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT Unit Price Total Price	2		\$1,989.00 \$3,978.00
23	RENEWAL - LIGHTSPEED SERVER ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT, SILVER SUPPORT Unit Price Total Price	8		\$1,989.00 \$15,912.00
24	LS SERVER EXTENDED WARRANTY (AFTER YEAR 1) HARDWARE WARRANTY. Unit Price Total Price	4		\$552.50 \$2,210.00
25	INTEL I9-10900K TEN CORE ENHANCED PERFORMANCE PROCESSOR 64GB DDR4-3200 MHZ Unit Price Total Price	1		\$10,460.34 \$10,460.34
26	UNIFIED CONTROL SYSTEM AIO Unit Price Total Price	2		\$0.00 \$0.00
27	UNIFIED CONTROL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE Unit Price Total Price	1		\$0.00 \$0.00
28	VINTAGE CAMBOT 700XY BRICK PC UPGRADE Unit Price Total Price	3		\$0.00 \$0.00
29	ROBOTICS SERVER Unit Price Total Price	1		\$5,302.08 \$5,302.08
30	6-AXIS UNIFIED ROBOTICS CONTROL PANEL Unit Price Total Price	2		\$7,018.71 \$14,037.42
31	UNIFIED CONTROL SYSTEM - SOFTWARE ONLY Unit Price Total Price	2		\$0.00 \$0.00
32	MEDIA MANAGEMENT ADDITIONS - INSTALL Unit Price Total Price	1		\$91,139.92 \$91,139.92
	Initial Contract Purchase			\$591,348.81